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2022 rok

Nazwa

Bilans Urzad Gminy
Bilans Gmina

Bilans Ztobek

Bilans SP Niepoczotowice
Bilans SP Ketrzyno
Bilans SP Mitoszewo
Bilans SP Pobtocie
Bilans SP Strzepcz

Data

2023-05-11
2023-05-11
2023-05-11
2023-05-11
2023-05-11
2023-05-11
2023-05-11
2023-05-11

Bilans Zespot Szkolno-Przedszkolny w Lini2023-05-11

Bilans GOPS

2023-05-11

Urzgd Gminy Linia
https://www.gminalinia.com.pl
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